
316 318 ( Mon - Sat Day) - Except Public Holidays.

Stansted Airport - Saffron Walden
Monday To Saturday

316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316
Notes NSch Sch NSch
Stansted Airport, Coach Station, Bay 13 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30
Molehill Green, The Three Horseshoes, O/s 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35
Broxted, Moor End Lane, Opp 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41
Thaxted, The Guildhall, O/s 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51
Debden, Henham Road, Adj 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55
Debden, Primary School, O/s 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
Saffron Walden, Cromwell Road Shops, Opp 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09
Saffron Walden, South Road, Opp 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12
Saffron Walden, Station Road, Opp 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14
Saffron Walden, High Street, N-bound 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16
Saffron Walden, Hospital, O/s 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23
Saffron Walden, Tesco, Inside 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 - 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25

Saffron Walden - Stansted Airport
Monday To Saturday

316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316
Notes NSch
Saffron Walden, Tesco, Inside 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Saffron Walden, Hospital, O/s 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Saffron Walden, High Street, S-bound 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Saffron Walden, Station Road, Adj 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Saffron Walden, South Road, Adj 05:42 06:42 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
Saffron Walden, Cromwell Road Shops, Adj 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Debden, Primary School, Opp 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54
Debden, Henham Road, Opp 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59
Thaxted, Post Office, O/s 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03
Broxted, Moor End Lane, Adj 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13
Molehill Green, The Three Horseshoes, Opp 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19
Stansted Airport, Coach Station, Bay 13 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24



Stansted Airport - Saffron Walden
Monday To Fridays

318
Notes Sch
Stansted Airport, Coach Station, Bay 12 07:30
Molehill Green, The Three Horseshoes, O/s 07:35
Broxted, Moor End Lane, Opp 07:41
Thaxted, The Guildhall, O/s 07:51
Debden, Henham Road, Adj 07:55
Debden, Primary School, O/s 08:00
Saffron Walden, Cromwell Road Shops, Opp 08:09
Saffron Walden, South Road, Opp 08:12
Saffron Walden, Mandeville Road, Adj 08:14
Saffron Walden, High School, O/s 08:16
Saffron Walden, High Street, N-bound 08:20
Saffron Walden, Hospital, O/s 08:27
Saffron Walden, Tesco, Inside 08:29

Saffron Walden - Stansted Airport
Monday To Fridays

318
Notes Sch
Saffron Walden, Hospital, O/s 15:27
Saffron Walden, High Street, S-bound 15:33
Saffron Walden, High School, O/s 15:38
Saffron Walden, Mandeville Road, Opp 15:40
Saffron Walden, South Road, Adj 15:42
Saffron Walden, Cromwell Road Shops, Adj 15:45
Debden, Primary School, Opp 15:54
Debden, Henham Road, Opp 15:59
Thaxted, Post Office, O/s 16:03
Broxted, Moor End Lane, Adj 16:13
Molehill Green, The Three Horseshoes, Opp 16:19
Stansted Airport, Coach Station, Bay 12 16:24

NSch - Non-School Days
Sch - School Days Only
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